Abteilung Loffelstelzen

5. Feuerwehrlauf fur Jedermann

Sonntag, 10. Juli 2011

11 km - Manner

Platz Startnr.
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105
110
115
116
107
108
109
113
125
120
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129
128
121
119
118
124
114
126
112
130
123
106
117
122
104

Name
Menikheim
Schmalz
Ullenbruch
Volkert
Hofstetter
Mogos
Schmieg
Gotz
Schumm
Kindermann
Baier
Aschenbrenner
Aschenbrenner
Hauser
Schabert
Vierneissel
Vierneissel
Tremmel
Hertlein
Ancona
Vogt
Heger
Stolz
Handrup
Kaufmann
Walbert
Richter

Vorname JG Verein / Wohnort Zeit (h:m
Frank 1968 Feuerwehr Igersheim
Ulrich 1979 Diabetes Zentrum Mergentheim
Klaus 1970 Polizeisport Hohenlohe
Stefan 1976 LT SV Edelfingen
Thomas 1964 Steuerkanzlei Hofstetter
lyob SV Loffelstelzen
Thomas 1963 1. FC Igersheim
Gerald 1959 Feuerwehr Bad Mergentheim
Sebastian SV Loffelstelzen
Florian SV Loffelstelzen
Julian SV Loffelstelzen
Paul SVL Jugend
Daniel SV Loffelstelzen
Wolfgang SV Loffelstelzen
Martin SV Loffelstelzen
Max SV Loffelstelzen
Tobias SV Loffelstelzen
Christoph SV Loffelstelzen
Herbert 1962 LT SV Edelfingen
Lucas SV Loffelstelzen
Paul 1946 Lauftreff Edelfingen
Sebastian SV Loffelstelzen
Boris SV Loffelstelzen
Frank 1962 Lauftreff Schnecken Mergenthei
Max SV Loffelstelzen
Dennis SV Loffelstelzen
Manfred 1944  Feuerwehr Reubach

m:ss)
0:43:53
0:44:38
0:45:56
0:45:56
0:49:50
0:51:15
0:51:24
0:51:28
0:52:02
0:53:18
0:55:30
0:57:11
0:59:17
0:59:17
0:59:17
0:59:17
0:59:17
1:01:25
1.01:28
1:02:19
1.02:27
1.04:15
1:04:15
1:10:07
1:10:38
1:10:38
1:.14:14




